Get pizza to go
from midday to 3am

Margheritam . £8.99
Pepperoniioswa £10.99

Order at reception

Subject to availability. Allergen information
available on request

treat this place like a hotel thistle
thistle-express.com eXpress




Chin
chin

Fancy a tipple?

Smirnoff & Coke, Gin & Tonic
or Jack Daniels & Coke

Small bottle of wine

Small bottle of Prosecco 2oomin
Large bottle of Prosecco (7somiy
All beers 3zomn

Bulmers Pear or Original (soomi)

Hot drinks

£4.25
£3.95
£5.95
£19.95
£3.95
£4.25

Ask one
of our hosts
for help, then

pay by card at
reception

Soft drinks
Coke (330ml)
Diet Coke (z30mi

Decantae still or
sparkling water (3zomiy

San Pellegrino Aranciata

J20 Orange
& Passion Fruit ¢27smiy

Red Bull
Fanta zzom

Sprite (330mi)




